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Company Name:
Product Name:
Batch / Lol #
Product Description:
Appearance / Color:
Packaging:

Certificate of Analysis

BiolicsResearchCorporalion ProductCode(s):
Bromelain Plus CLA
911021 ËxPiration Date:

Tablet, coated Size /Form:

Yellow-while with mottled green Avg. Tablet Weight:

While HDPE wiPS liner and safety neckband

Each Tablet contains:
Claim

100 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

5mg

Soecilications
<60 minutes

< 0.14 pg/kg b.w.lday
< 0.09 trg/kg b.w./day
< 0.14 pg/kg b.w./day
< 0.29 pg/kg b,w./day

'1253

2O-Dec-21
7/16" round

533 mg

Aclive lnqredienl:

Bromelain

Papain

lnositol

Cellulase

Lipase

Amylase

Ficin

L-Cysteine

Disintegration:

Heaw Melals(1):

Evaluaiions

Arsenic
Cadmium
Lead
Tolal Mercury

Color
Thickness
Hardness

DEC 2 0 201s

Result

100 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

5mg

Results
pass

Method

lnput

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

M icrobioloqv(2):

Toial Aerobic Microbial Count (TAMC) NMT 105 cÍu/g pass

Total Combined Yeast and Mold Count NMT 104 cfu/g pass

Escherichia coli Negatlve Pass

Listeria Negative Pass

Salmonella Negative Pass

Staphylococcus aureu$ Negative pass

tllThis catculation assumes a body weight of 70 kg for an aveÍagê adult. lÍ lhe dosage is lntended for children

the sppropÍiêre body weighl Íor the age of the child in the ÍBcommended use should be used.

12) USp .2023t Negatlve mêans < 1 X 1Oí CFU/g or CFUimL Íor Total viable aeÍobic counl'

Enterobactetiaceae and Yeast and Mould count, not detected in 1 O g or 1 O mL for Salmonella spp' and not

detected in 1 g oÍ 1 mL Íor E. coli, LisleÍia and s. aureus. cÍu refers lo colony Forming units per gÍam

AppeaÍance:

pass
pass
pass
pass

normal
normal
normal

ManuÍacluÍ€d Date
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